
Department Name E‐mail Address Telephone Number

AG Barbara Nitta Barbara.k.nitta@hawaii.gov 808‐489‐4246

Jennifer Jones Jennifer.k.jones@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐1417

AGR Darcie Mayeshiro Darcie.M.Mayeshiro@hawaii.gov 808‐973‐9480

Angie Estrella Angelina.D.Estrella@hawaii.gov 808‐973‐9464

B&F Bobby Robinson bobby.a.robinson@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐1598

Lori Ikenaga Loriann.k.ikenaga@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐1588

DAGS Terri Murakami terri.c.murakami@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐0369

Sarah Tang sarah.tang@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐0369

Claire Orodio clarine.f.orodio@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐0369

Daeleen Liu daeleen.liu@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐0369

DBEDT Kathy Hashizume Kathy.hashizume@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐2435

Steven Sung Steven.s.sung@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐2562

Mary Pagala Mary.j.pagala@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐2434

DCCA Patrick Chen pchen@dcca.hawaii.gov 808‐586‐2833

 Jan O’Callaghan jocallag@dcca.hawaii.gov 808‐587‐6756

DCCA/PUC Kay Monty kay.monty@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐2052

DHRD Marc Togashi Marc.Togashi@hawaii.gov 808‐587‐1150

Brandon Nagata Brandon.Nagata@hawaii.gov 808‐587‐1170

DHS Alisa Burnett aburnett@dhs.hawaii.gov 808‐586‐4979

Ryan Hata rhata@dhs.hawaii.gov 808‐586‐4962

DLIR Larson Takenishi Larson.Takenishi@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐9040

Kim Nguyen Kim.P.Nguyen@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐9045

DLNR dlnr.covid.thp@hawaii.gov

DOD Lori Takao lori.a.y.takao@hawaii.gov 808‐369‐3478

Lori‐Ann Yoshii‐Faustino Loriann.k.yoshiifaustino@hawaii.gov 808‐369‐3478

DOH Nicole Shida Nicole.Shida@doh.hawaii.gov 808‐586‐4548

Matthew Tsuji Matthew.Tsuji@doh.hawaii.gov 808‐586‐4519

DOT Rey Domingo Rey.Domingo@hawaii.gov 808‐587‐2145

Stephanie Tang Stephanie.BC.Tang@hawaii.gov 808‐587‐2146

GOV Krystle Cook Krystle.E.Cook@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐0750
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HHL Patricia Ah Sing patricia.k.ahsing@hawaii.gov 808‐620‐9538

Malia Parkhurst malia.t.parkhurst@hawaii.gov 808‐620‐9539

HSPLS Human Resources Office hro@librarieshawaii.org 808 831‐6860

LAW Jennifer Egami jennifer.s.egami@hawaii.gov 808‐587‐3499

PSD Lela Ta'amilo lela.f.taamilo@hawaii.gov 808‐587‐1246

TAX Dean Arashiro dean.arashiro@hawaii.gov 808 587‐1518

Malia Estomago manuelita.m.estomago@hawaii.gov 808 587‐1524

Kai Mana Peres‐David samuel.k.peres‐david@hawaii.gov 808‐587‐1511

LT GOV Alyssa Pascual Alyssa.Pascual@hawaii.gov 808‐586‐7702


